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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01817-2786917617 Requested Date: 12/23/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: JOSEPH D POWELL Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 103 BUCKLEY ST Date Completed: 01/21/2025 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: LIBERTY, NY # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Village of Liberty Department of Zoning there are Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Department of Zoning

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754 

Business# 845-292-2250 

Comment: Per Village of Liberty Department of Zoning there are Code Violation cases on this property. Please

contact Village of Liberty Department of Zoning for More information.

PERMITS Per Village of Liberty Building Department  there are Open Permits on this property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Building Department 

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754 

Business# 845-292-2250 

Comment: Per Village of Liberty Building Department  there are Open Permits on this property. Please contact

Village of Liberty Building Department  for More information.

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Village of Liberty Tax Collector Department there are No Special Assessments/liens due on the property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Tax Collector Department

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754 

Business# 845-292-2250 

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

DEMOLITION NO
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UTILITIES Water & Sewer

Account #: NA

Payment Status: NA

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: YES

Collector : village of liberty

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754 

Business# 845-292-5420

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION

REQUIRED.

GARBAGE:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.
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Municipality of V. Liberty

SWIS: 483601 Tax ID: 103.-1-9

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable
Address: 103 Buckley St
Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family Res

Site Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family Res

Ownership
Code:
Site: Res 1 In Ag. District: No

Zoning Code: R2 - Res
High Dens Bldg. Style: Old style

Neighborhood: 00009 - School
District: Liberty

Property
Description: Legal description not given for property

Total
Acreage/Size: 0.41 Equalization

Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2024 -
$14,700
2023 -
$14,700

Total
Assessment:

2024 -
$71,800
2023 -
$71,800

Full Market
Value:

2024 -
$172,600
2023 -
$145,462

Deed Book: 3550 Deed Page: 692
Grid East: 423532 Grid North: 1082737

Special Districts for 2024

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD067-Liberty Joint Fire 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2023

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD067-Liberty Joint Fire 0 0% 0

View All Images

Photographs

No Photo Available
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Property Ownership Card
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Land Types

Type Size
Primary 0.16 acres
Residual 0.25 acres

22/01/2025, 00:48 Property Details - Image Mate Online

https://secure.sullivanny.us/IMO/propdetail.aspx?swis=483601&printkey=103+++0001009000 2/2


