

Property Information		Request Inform	ation	Update Information			
File#:	BS-X01817-2786917617	Requested Date:	12/23/2024	Update Requested:			
Owner:	JOSEPH D POWELL	Branch:		Requested By:			
Address 1:	103 BUCKLEY ST	Date Completed:	01/21/2025	Update Completed:			
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):					
City, State Zip: LIBERTY, NY		# of Parcel(s):	1				

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Village of Liberty Department of Zoning there are Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Department of Zoning

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754

Business# 845-292-2250

Comment: Per Village of Liberty Department of Zoning there are Code Violation cases on this property. Please

contact Village of Liberty Department of Zoning for More information.

PERMITS Per Village of Liberty Building Department there are Open Permits on this property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Building Department

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754

Business# 845-292-2250

Comment: Per Village of Liberty Building Department there are Open Permits on this property. Please contact

Village of Liberty Building Department for More information.

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Village of Liberty Tax Collector Department there are No Special Assessments/liens due on the property.

Collector: Village of Liberty Tax Collector Department Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754

Business# 845-292-2250

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES Water & Sewer Account #: NA

Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: YES Collector: village of liberty

Payable Address: 167 North Main Street Liberty, NY 12754

Business# 845-292-5420

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION

REQUIRED.

GARBAGE:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.





Navigation Tools Tax Maps | DTF Links County Assessment Info Help Contact Us Log In

R	Residential					
Pr	operty Info					
O	wner/Sales					
	Inventory					
lm	Improvements					
	Tax Info					
	Report					
Co	mparables					

Parcel History
View parcel history
data

M	unicip	ality	of V	. I	Liber	ty	7	
SWIS: 483601 Tax II			D: 1031-9					
Tax	к Мар 1	ID/	Prop	er	ty D	at	ta	
Status:	Active		Roll Section:			Taxable		
Address:	103 Buckley St							
Property Class:	210 - 1 Family Res		Site Property Class:		210 - 1 Family Res			
Ownership Code:								
Site:	Res 1		In Ag. District:			No		
Zoning Code:	R2 - Res High Dens		Bldg. Style:		Old style			
Neighborhood:	00009 -		School District:			Liberty		
Property Description:	Legal description not given for property							
Total Acreage/Size:	0.41		Equalization Rate:					
Land Assessment:	2024 - \$14,700 2023 - \$14,700		Total Assessment:		2024 - \$71,800 2023 - \$71,800			
Full Market Value:	2024 - \$172,600 2023 - \$145,462							
Deed Book:	3550		Deed Page:			692		
Grid East:	423532		Grid North:		1082737			
Sı	pecial I	Distr	icts f	OI	202	24		
Description			Units	Р	ercent	: [Туре	Value
FD067-Liberty Joint Fire			0	09	%			0
Sı	pecial I	Distr	icts f	O1	r 202	23	;	
Description			Units	Р	ercent	1	Туре	Value
FD067-Liberty Joint Fire			0	09	%			0
					•••			

View All Images

Photographs

No Photo Available

Pictometry Connect

Documents

- Property Ownership CardProperty Ownership Card
 - Maps

View Tax Map

View in Google Maps

View in Bing Maps

Map Disclaimer

Land Types	
Туре	Size
Primary	0.16 acres
Residual	0.25 acres